HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O, BOX ¢

g5

LILLINGTCN, NC 27546
For Inspections Call: (%10) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Addr
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description . . . CP NEW STCORAGE BLDG RESIDENTIAL

Subdivision N
Property Zoni

ess

ame
ng

17-50041788
21 CARDONA CT
04-0664- - -0020- -

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

7/31/17

Required Inspecticns

Description

999

999
999
999
999
999

Permit type
131
Permit type

800
804
806
802
B26

R131

H300
Fg804
P806
B802
H8286

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT
ONE TRADE FINAL
NOTIFICATION PERMIT

ENVIR, HLTH. CONFIRMATION AC
FIRE MARSHAL PLAN REVIEW

PLANNING REVIEW

BLDG PLAN REVIEW

ENVIR HLTH/SANI PLAN REVIEW

AP



HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (%10) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number . . . . . 17-50041788 Date 7/31/17
Property Address . . . . . . 21 CARDONA CT
PARCEL NUMBER . . . 04-0664- - -0020- - -~

Application type descrlptlon CP NEW STORAGE BLDG RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name

Property 2oning . . . . . . . RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
owner Contractor
JENNINGS JAMES O JR & DIANE O OWNER

21 CARDONA COURT

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526

Applicant

JENNINGS JAMES
1170 8T GEORGE DRIVE
ANNAPOLIS MD 21409
{410) 570-5382
--- Structure Information 000 000 10X16 SHED

Flood Zone . . .+« . . . FLOOD ZONE X
Other struct lnfo e e e e PROPOSED USE SHED
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
Permit . .. RESTDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT
Additional desc .
Phone Access Code . 1202811
Issue Date . . . . 7/31/17 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 7/31/18
Permit . . . . LAND USE PERMIT
Additional desc .
Phone Access Code . 1202829
Issue Date . . . , 7/31/17 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 1/27/18
Permit . . NOTIFICATICN PERMIT
Additional desc .o
Phone Access Code . 1199389
Issue Date . . . . 7/07/17 valuation . . . . 0

Special Notes and Comments
T/8: 07/07/2017 10:14 AM BPETRICH --
21 CARDONA COQURT FUQUAY VARINA 27546




HARNETT COUNTY CASH RECEIPTS
Mk CUSTOMER RECEIPT wwy
Oper: BPETRICH Type: TP Drawer;
Date: 7/31/17 51 Receipt no: 31882

Year  Nuaber fimount

2817 Suka1784
2t CARDONA CT
FUBAY-UARING, WL 27524
Bt B9 - PERNIT FEEs

$125.00

BUILDING PERMIT - ShED
DIAME JEMNINGS
Tender detail
CP CREDIT CARD $125. 89
Total tendeped $125.08
Total payment $120.88

Trans date: 7/31/17 Times 14:38:31
¥ THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYRENT xx



